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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Eivissa, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 11 Fem., 50m Mariposa Absoluto Femenino
02/12/2023 Resultados Prelim
RECBAL 26.46 A.HIERRO GIJON 15/11/2019
MM17 27.42 NUÑEZ LLADO Claudia 00056 Palma - Son Hugo 01/01/2022
MM16 28.10 OLIVA / NUÑEZ SABADELL 25/11/2021
MM15 28.35 L.OLIVA SON HUGO 19/12/2015
MM14 29.28 C. NUÑEZ SON HUGO 30/11/2019
MM13 29.77 C. MANUEL SON HUGO 03/12/2016
MM12 30.04 E.GARAU ES RASPALLAR 16/12/2017
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.16 528 Q
2. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 31.02 485
3. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.44 466
4. FIOL LÓPEZ Mercè 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 32.49 422
5. SANCHEZ BUJOSA Emilie 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 32.63 417
6. BRIGUGLIO Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.64 416
7. MARCO ESCRIBANO Neus 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.72 413
8. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 32.96 404
9. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 33.18 396

10. BAUZA LLANA Aina 10 C.N. Felanitx 35.24 331

Junior Femenino

1. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 29.67 554 Q
2. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.16 528 Q
3. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.39 516 Q
4. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucía 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.56 507 Q
5. CERDA MANRESA Margalida 07 C.N. Felanitx 30.93 489
6. BONET PEREZ Marta 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 31.54 461
7. FRANCO ROSSELLÓ Claudia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.62 458
8. VERMEER Ella 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.00 442
9. PONS DE VICENTE Blanca 06 C.N. Mao 32.05 440

10. QUIROS TUR Patricia 07 C.N. Eivissa 32.86 408
11. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 33.12 398

Absoluto Femenino

1. NUÑEZ LLADO Claudia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 28.00 660 Q
2. RUIZ MARTIN Alejandra 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 28.86 602 Q
3. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 29.67 554 Q
4. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.16 528 Q

CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.16 528 Q
6. BARRIOS GIORNO Sofia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.28 521 Q
7. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.39 516 Q
8. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucía 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.56 507 Q
9. GARCIA DE DIOS Irene 05 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 30.66 502 R
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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Eivissa, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 11, Fem., 50m Mariposa, Prelim, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

10. TORRICO RUIZ Kiara 05 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.68 501 R
11. CERDA MANRESA Margalida 07 C.N. Felanitx 30.93 489
12. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 31.02 485
13. CASTAÑER NOGUERA Nerea 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 31.42 467

COCERA CAMACHO Celia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.42 467
15. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.44 466
16. BONET PEREZ Marta 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 31.54 461
17. FRANCO ROSSELLÓ Claudia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.62 458
18. VERMEER Ella 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.00 442
19. PONS DE VICENTE Blanca 06 C.N. Mao 32.05 440
20. FIOL LÓPEZ Mercè 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 32.49 422
21. SANCHEZ BUJOSA Emilie 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 32.63 417
22. BRIGUGLIO Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.64 416
23. MARCO ESCRIBANO Neus 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.72 413
24. QUIROS TUR Patricia 07 C.N. Eivissa 32.86 408
25. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 32.96 404
26. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 33.12 398
27. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 33.18 396
28. BAUZA LLANA Aina 10 C.N. Felanitx 35.24 331


